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Time Note Time Note

DeBakey EECHS - A 4:30 DeBakey EECHS - A 4:30

JFA HSLJ 5:30 HAIS HSLJ 5:30  

EECHS - A HAIS 6:30 SHRPTWN JFA 6:30

BYE- Sharpstown

Time Note Time Note

 DeBakey SHRPTWN 4:30

EECHS - A HAIS 5:30

JFA HSLJ 6:30

Time Note Time Note

EECHS - A DeBakey 4:30 EECHS - A HSLJ 4:30

HSLJ HAIS 5:30  SHRPTWN HAIS 5:30

SHRPTWN JFA 6:30 DeBakey JFA 6:30

Time Note Time Note

EECHS - A HSLJ 4:30 DeBakey HSLJ 4:30

SHRPTWN HAIS 5:30 EECHS - A SHRPTWN 5:30

DeBakey JFA 6:30 JFA HAIS 6:30

Time Note Time Note

DeBakey HAIS 4:30 SHRPTWN DeBakey 4:30

SHRPTWN HSLJ 5:30 EECHS - A HAIS 5:30

JFA EECHS - A 6:30 JFA HSLJ 6:30

Legend Win Lose

DeBakey

 HAIS

Championship EECHS - A

May 12th Seed 1 May. 13th Seed 2 May 12th SHRPTWN

TBD Seed 4 5pm Seed 3 TBD HSLJ

 JFA

Consolation

May 12th Seed 5 May 13th Seed 6 May 12th

TBD Seed 8 3pm Seed 7 TBD

Volleyball Club League @ DeBakey HS

Wed. April 19

Wed. April 26

Wed. May 3

SPRINGBREAK

Wed. May 10

Wed. Apr 12

Wed. Mar 29

 Play-offs (Top 4 / Bottom 4) May. 12th

Championship  May 13th

Wed. March 15

Wed. Mar 22

Wed. Apr. 5

Wed. Mar 8

HSLJ                

HSLJ




